ROMA NO LIMITS
ROMA 4 Ottobre 2009

km 20,000
WWWwW.mariomoretti.it
POS COGNOME NOME TEMPO
1 CANNATA LORENZO 1.11.46
2 SOLITO FABIO 1.11.47
3 CARREL BRUNO 1.11.58
4 PREZIOSI MODESTINO 1.14.56
5 BARTOLOMUCCI FABIO 1.14.56
6 GHEZZI MATTEO 1.15.15
7 SPINA STEFANO 1.15.44
8 MANAZZA GIUSEPPE 1.16.07
9 FURCI GIANNI 1.16.30
10 INDELICATO MARCO 1.16.41
11 OLIVI MAURIZIO 1.17.07
12 NICOLAS SEBASTIEN 1.17.08
13 CARELLA GIUSEPPE 1.17.53
14 FRANCH]I CIRO 1.18.04
15 CERTELLI LORENZO 1.19.24
16 MONTINI FEDERICO 1.19.27
17 DE LUCA RICCARDO 1.19.38
18 COLLOCA FERDINANDO 1.19.56
19 SIMONE MATTEO 1.20.04
20 DI ROCCO DANIELE 1.20.16
21 RUGGERI SERGIO 1.21.52
22 BERTOLDINI TADDEO 1.22.58
23 RICHERT VINCENT 1.23.11
24 LEUREGANS FRANCK 1.23.12
25 CARUANA PAOLO 1.23.38
26 ROMANO GIUSEPPE 1.24.12
27 CORRADO STEFANO 1.24.16
28 RICCI EDOARDO 1.24.19
29 RIMANTI ROBERTO 1.24.20
30 LAFORGE GINO 1.24.25
31 CANUS BENOIT 1.25.41
32 VALERIO ANTONIO 1.27.38
33 PETRACCHIOLA SALVATORE 1.27.44
34 GIAMBALVO CORRADO 1.27.46
35 DE FELICE MARCO 1.28.22
36 PAOLUCCI ANDREA 1.28.27
37 BIANCUZZI FRANCESCO 1.28.54
38 TRAINI DARIO 1.29.02
39 CALDERINI FRANCESCO 1.29.20
40 GUGLIOTTA ANDREA 1.29.23
41 TRAVAGLINI MAURO 1.29.39
42 POTITO! PASQUALE 1.29.55
43 ZANDA ROBERTO 1.30.12
44 LUZZU IVANO 1.30.13
45 LITTERA GIUSEPPE 1.30.35
46 SIMONETTI FEDERICO 1.30.41
47 GIOMMONI STEFANO 1.30.41
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49
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52
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61
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70
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77
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

PISELLI
URBANO
BARBEY
DEVOLDER
FABRIZI

DEL BIANCO
SELEMAGNE
GARGIULO
ZAGARESE
MINERBE
MESCHINI
DURANTE
PALAZZINI
GALLINARI
PROIETTI
CIRILLI
PROFICO
PONTINI

DI FRANCESCANTONIO
CURCILLO
TURCHETTA
NEGRINI
VISMARA
MORA"
ROSSONI
RICCI
GILETTO
TAGLIACOZZO
LEONE
RICCIO
PECORINO
DURAND
TORTORETO
DUMAZ
PAOLINI
ROMOLI
PERENTIN
BROGI
MAZZOCCHI
FESTUCCIA
MANGARD
CASTELNUOVO
LOFFREDO
COLONNA
MIGNOGNIA
MAZZOLA
COPETA
VALLE
MAZZOTTA
RUSSO
ROSICARELLI
GORI
COPETA
SALVETTI
MABELLINI
FOLETTI

BRUNO
GIUSEPPE
EMMANUEL
JEAN BRNARD
STEFANO
ERIC
JEAN-LUC
CARMINE
DANIELA
CHRISTOPHE
SIMONE
SIMONE
GIOVANNI
GIANPAOLO
MASSIMO
DARIO
ROSARIO
ROBERTO
WILLIAM
GIUSEPPE
UMBERTO
PIERGIORGIO
MARIO
ROSSANA
UMBERTO
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONINO
ELEONORA
ADDOLORATA
DAVIDE
IGNAZIO
RODOLPHE
LUCA
CHRISTOPHE
MARCO
FABRIZIO
FERDINANDO
GIANCARLO
VALERIO
ANDREA
BRUNO
ANDREA
MARCO
DAMIANO
MARIA GRAZIA
ANTONIO
PIERINO
AUGUSTO
FERNANDO
SANTO
ANTONIO
OLGA
CLAUDIO
FABIO
CHIARA
PIETRO

1.30.46
1.30.57
1.31.04
1.31.15
1.31.25
1.31.34
1.31.45
1.32.26
1.32.33
1.32.39
1.32.54
1.33.35
1.34.42
1.34.45
1.36.00
1.36.08
1.36.08
1.36.16
1.36.25
1.36.52
1.37.06
1.37.50
1.38.00
1.38.13
1.38.27
1.38.43
1.39.01
1.39.20
1.39.32
1.39.48
1.40.30
1.42.26
1.42.28
1.42.44
1.42.47

1.44.20
1.44.21
1.44.51
1.45.00
1.45.15
1.45.26
1.45.30
1.45.45
1.47.38
1.47.40
1.47.57
1.48.00
1.48.17




104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

CORTINOVIS
DANESE
RASO
CAISALET]
PASSARETTA
PINTORI
ANGELUCCI
GALLI

DI ANTONIO
BENEDETTI
PRONI
MICONI
ANDREOTT]
VITTORI
LEOPARDO
GHEZZI
GALLIUSSI
REDI
BLEUX
FRANCK
DEVINS
GRARE
CONTU
AVALLONE
BOCCIA
GORI
SMARGIASSE
COCCO
SCIALANGA
VALLI
DESROLES
LEVICQ
CARBONE
STOLL
CEDROLA
BOCCIA
LICCIARDELLO
RACITI
MATTIOTTI
SAMBO
MOSCHETTI
DECEUNINCK
GIANERA
BIGNONE
CAROZZA
D'ANGELO
NOBILIO
TROIANO
MAZZITELLI
PAPI
ROMAGNOLI
GRAZZI

SETTEVENDEMMIE

ZINI
CHIAPPINI
TRAVISANI

ILENIA
GIOVANNI
ALDO
NNELLY
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
UBALDO
PATRIZIO
DAVID
GIANLUCA
MARCO
GIOVANNI
EUTIZIO
LUCIO
LUCA
GIANFRANCO
DANILO
PASCAL
GRONIER
MARC
STEPHANE
PINO
MARCO
MARCO
CESARE
ANDREA
JURI
FABIO
DANIELE
DANIEL
ROMUALD
ANDREA
REMY
GIONATA
CRISTIANO
MARIO
MARCO
STEFANO
ILARIA
EMANUELA
HERVA
LUCA
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANGELO
TOMMASO
PAOLO
MICHELE
ALBERTO
MATTEO
RICCARDO
GAETANO
DIEGO
DINO
LUCA

1.48.22
1.48.05
1.49.23
1.49.05
1.50.03
1.50.14
1.50.28
1.50.33
1.50.33
1.50.41
1.50.42
1.50.43
1.50.43
1.50.46
1.50.59
1.51.47
1.52.47
1.53.12
1.53.14
1.53.16
1.53.32
1.54.20
1.54.44
1.55.29
1.56.41
1.57.09
1.57.37
1.58.37
1.58.42
1.58.49
1.58.49
1.59.39
1.59.52
2.00.24
2.00.27
2.00.55
2.01.14
2.01.19
2.01.39
2.02.33
2.03.08
2.03.34
2.03.34
2.04.24
2.04.25
2.05.17
2.05.26
2.05.47
2.05.53
2.06.11
2.06.12
2.06.59
2.09.11
2.10.38
2.10.54
2.11.36




160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

MOCCI
FELLI
NOVINO
TOSCANO
PIGANIOL
MIRARCHI
MONETTI
PANIAK
COLITTI
DEBRAY
PEDONE
SCARFI
TIBERI
LODOVICHI
DE MARINIS
DEL BENE
STEFANELLI
PISANO
ARMELLA SANGUINO
GIULIANI
AICARDI
CANGINI
LOTTI
ROSSIN
PASSARETTI
BARIGELLI
PAZZAGLI
DE ANGELIS
HUMBERT
FORCILLO
AMENTA
CHERUBINI
BERDUSCO
TARANTINO
MANCINI
SCIUTO
BIZZARRI
GIOSI
CAFOLLA
COLAGROSSI
MARIANI
SABATINI
LAURETI

DE LELLIS
IACOVELLI
DI DIONISIO
CRAVOTTA
CIANFROCCA
GRECO
CELLI
VASSALLI
RIGLIETTI
GIORDANO
GRIECO
REBBECCHI

KATIUSCIA
ANGELO
ALESSIO
PIERFRANCESCO
BENOIT
MAURIZIO
BEPPE

HANIA
UMBERTO
DAVID
ANGELO
LORENZO
DIEGO
FRANCO
ALESSANDRO
VINCENZO
CARLO
CARLO

EVER DAVID
PAOLA
FLAVIO
FEDERICO
MASSIMO
CARLO
NICOLA
MIRKO
STEFANO
MARCO
FABRICE
COSIMO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
DANILO
PAOLA
SALVATORE ANDREA
ALESSANDRA
PIERLUIGI
SIMONA
MAURO
FRANCESCO
OMAR
SIMONA
MAURIZIO
FERDINANDO
ROSSELLA
SIMONE
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
MAURO
GIGLIOLA
VINCENZO
ENzZO
MASSIMO
KATIA

2.11.51
2.12.17
2.12.34
2.12.47
2.12.48
2.12.50
2.13.49
2.13.49
2.13.53
2.15.43
2.15.44
2.16.10
2.17.40
2.18.39
2.18.39
2.18.40
2.18.42
2.19.36
2.20.09
2.21.19
2.21.22
2.21.31
2.21.50
2.21.50
2.22.58
2.23.28
2.23.46
2.23.56
2.25.00
2.25.12
2.26.02
2.26.05
2.26.16
2.27.56
2.28.01
2.29.25
2.30.22
2.30.25
2.30.39
2.30.56
2.31.33
2.32.56
2.33.09
2.33.10
2.34.06
2.34.55
2.34.56
2.34.56
2.35.54
2.37.36
2.37.42
2.37.43
2.37.58
2.39.22
2.39.23
2.39.32




216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

D'ANGELO
VITTA
PARBONI
PETRICCA
GIORDANI
NUNZI
ANGEROSA
CIRILLI
PHILIPPE
LORETI
FESTA
GUGLIOTTA
GUGLIOTTA
COQUELLE
CASALE
RAVAI
BRAIDA

DE ROSA
RAINIERI
TASSI
MANCINI
BLANDA
TOMMASINI
MANCUSO
VISCOMI
BENINCASA
DI PASTENA
DI CROCE
GUINAND
CIVITELLI
CANALI
MAROTTA
BUFALINI
CAVALIERI
MALAVENDA
DEGUINE
LEFRANCOIS

LEPRUNENNEC

LEVALLOIS
BARBEY
PALMULLI
GRAVES
CASTAGNA
ALBERTI
BERNARDINI
PICCIOLI
TROIANO
FERRI
LAMBA
TABONE
TAVELLA
CETRONI
TORELLI
MARSILI
PASQUAZI
ROSSI

GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
SIMONE
ALFREDO
CRISTIANO
SANDRO
CARLA
DUCASSE
LUCA
GIANLUIGI
DAVIDE
CHIARA
DOMINIQUE
FABIANO
ANDREA
MASSIMILIANO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
EMANUELA
ROBERTO
PAOLO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
ROBERTO
MATTEO
ROBERTO
FILIPPO
ROBERTO
BARBARA
ANTONIO
LOREDANA
FRANCESCO
ERIC
STEPHANE
SEVERINE
ROMUALD
CELINE
GIUSEPPE
CHARLES
SERGIO
LAVINIA
CRISTIANA
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
CHIARA
CAMARA
MARCO
LORENZO
ALICE
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
FELICETTO
FEDERICO
MARCO

2.41.25
2.41.25
2.41.27
2.43.21
2.47.17
2.47.23
2.47.39
2.47.44
2.47.54
2.47.56
2.47.58
2.50.27
2.50.28
2.50.28
2.52.05




272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

PALMIERI
MARINO
MEUCCI
FLORE
MOZZETTA
MARANO
COMPAGNON
LEROY

LA ROCCA
AGRESTA
PIETROMARCHI
DI COSTANZO
PETRONE
CAMERON
LANARO
TALIB

MIGLIO
BONIVENTO
PRINCIPE

DI LORETO
SCOPPETTUOLO
CALOGERO
BIONDI
MAZZA
CHIUSOLI
SACCO

DI GIA
LEYRONAS
GUILLON
RUBBI

LA GIUSA
TROMBINI
CESARONI
CESARONI
DEL BROCCO
SDRUSCIA
CANTIANI
PIETRARELLI
CLEMENTINI
NOTARO
FEDELI
CARINGELLA

PITITTO
CARDILLO
ANSELMI
SCICCHITANO
GALIENI
GRAZIOSI
GARZIA
SALERNO
SACCHI
CARETTI
CASTELLANI
PULLANO
RUFFINI

FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
CRISTIANOM.
PIERRE-YVES
EMILE
SALVATORE
GIULIA
ALBERTO
GIOVANNI
VINCENZO
HEIDI
KATIUSCIA
SAMYA
GUIDO

LUCA
GIUSEPPE
SERGIO
ANGELO MICHELE
ENzZO
GIANLUCA
ALBERTO
MARIA LETIZIA
SALVATORE
MASSIMILIANO
JEAN-PAUL
OLIVIER
PAOLO
GIANCARLO
RITA
MASSIMO
BRUNA
ROBERTO
GIORGIO
CARLO
GIULIO
GIORGIO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
LUIGI

FRANCESCO
MARCO
ALESSANDRA
MAURIZIO
SILVESTRO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
FRANCESCA
MARCELLO
FILIPPO
MARTA
TERESA
MASSIMO




328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383

FLOCCHINI
FRANCESCHI
BASSETTO
DIAMANTI
DELL'ORCO
MARCELLI
VALACCHI
CENTO
BONTEMPI
BOTTERI
ZUBANI
STANDOLI
INESI
CREMONESI
FILZI

ALBERTINI

GASPARATO
NICELLI
MERLI
SANNA
LUCA30

DI MISCIO
FICO

SESTO

CRISTILLI
DOMINICI

MICALONI
GIULIANI

DI GIACOMANDREA CAMARRA

CANNUCCIA
AVERSA
GROSSI
PANCI
CASTALDI
PUCCI
BORZELLI
PAZZAGLI
AMARI
RICCIO
IAVARONE
GUARINO
VANNI
ROBERTO
CIPRIANI
MARINI
HUMBERT

FABRE
LUNARDINI
SERAFINI
CASELLA

MARILENA
FABIO
PATRIZIA
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
DOMENICO
GUALTIERO
ALESSANDRA
DAVIDE
GUIA

FLAVIA
SAMANTHA
ROBERTA

CATIA

CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
ACHILLE
LUCA
GRAMACCIONI
LUCA
ANTONIO
ROSA MARIA

MAURIZIO

ELIO
FRANCO
STEFANIA
CINZIA
MARIA TERESA
ANDREA
MASSIMO
SARA
LUIGI
GIAN luca
GIAMPAOLO
DANIELA
MARCO
PINA
ALFONSO
GIOVANNI
FEDORA
CLAUDIO
CARLO
STEFANIA
EVA

MARIA
CORRADO
LUIGI
ROBERTO




384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439

MAROTTA
MILONE
TEMPESTA
GATTI

di PASTENA
CASTELLI

DE MARTINIS

MARINANGELI
PIROL
SANTONI
GERMANO
CHIECHI

DI LORENZO
DI SANTO
MATTEUCCI
MATTEUCCI
ISOLDI

MELE
BERNARDO
ARCHETTI
FILICORI
CANTIANI
SCARABOTTO
CRISTOFANELLI
ERBAGGI

PALUMBO
FIANO
PALUMBO
BARBATO
GARGIULO
ERBAGGI
SAVASTANO
LORIO
ANTINORI
MITRANO
CAMUS
MATTHIEU
WARNAULT
DALENCOURT
DOROTHEE
DE SANTIS
BATTISTELLI
CAMERTONI
MONTECCHI
GRARE
DEVINS
DEVOLDER
MARIOTTI
LORENZETTI
D'ANDREA
LITARDI
GAMBELLI
SANGIORGI
DELFINO

GABRIELLA
ANTONIETTA
MARIO
VINCENZO
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRA
TONINO

ALBERTO
ELEONORA
VALTER
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
FABIO
FABIOLA
FEDERICO
ANTONELLA
TERESA
PIETRO
VALTER
COSTANZA
GIANFRANCO
FRANCESCA
FABIO
PIERLUIGI

GIUSEPPE
CARMELA
VICTOR

PIER
ANDREA
STEFANO
STEFANO
MARCO
ARIJE
FRANCESCO
FABRICE
GRANDJEAN
LUC

AMELIE
DUCHOSSOIS
MARIA PAOLA
LIVIANO
ANTONIO
CATERINA
MARIE HELENE
FRANCE LISE
VALERIE
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
CINZIA
FRANCESCO
LORETTA
ALESSANDRA
PAOLO




440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470

DELFINO
COSTANTINI
VENTURINI
CAVICCHIONI
COLANGELI
GANZ
TALONE
DEL SORDO
ADANTI
BARLETTA
TOCCI
MASSOTTI
MEFISTOFELE
VILLANI
PINTO
SPAZIANI
SMARGIASSI
SPAZIANI
BOBO'
BOBO'
CANNIZZARO
SALVADORI
GAGLIARDI
CONDRA'

DI LAURO
DUMAZ
DUMAZ
GALLI
PALAZZINI
PIRANI
BRUNET

MIRIAM
ANDREA
GIORGIO
UMBERTO
SARA

LARA
DAVIDE
CATERINA
EMILIANO
LEONISIA
GABRIELLA
MARIO
MIRKO
ELENA
VALERIO
ATTILIO
PIERLUIGI
FEDERICA
MAURO
KAREN
MASSIMO
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
GIAMPAOLO
SIMONA
AURELIEN
CLEMENT
ELEONORA
FLAMINIA
ALESSANDRA
MURIELLE




